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Anlage
Hallacker 2, 73669 Lichtenwald

Sportwart/in
Uhlig, Marian
T 017620176161 frechkerl42@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Reiser, Peter
peterreiser@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Dominik Seck
m +491727870449; domil893@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Neugebauer, Florian
Neugebauer, Johannes
Seck, Dominik
Reinéhl, Bernd

Seck, Sebastian
Hermle, Rolf

Feifer, Stephan
Wabersich, Moritz
Schnizler, Uwe

Stief, Alexander
Gunthner, Heiko
Buchholz, Volker

Van der Veken, Patrick
Haas, Thomas

Prohl, Holger

Uhlig, Marian
Fahrion, Michael
Melzer, Ronny

Roos, Ulrich

Siegl, Mario

Ruhland, Harald
Pless, Arnd

Nimz, Tobias

Dr. Mei3ner, Moritz
Hanke, Cornelius
Meissner, Frank
Eberspécher, Thomas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18302235
19006792
18951425
17902512
18650555
18050429
17150014
18550300
17250361
18450446
19352777
17950446
17750354
17650430
16950420
17551929
17050592
17750459
16250650
17655165
18951426
17050330
18150461
18951430
16163664
16050375
18063669

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 HelR, Maximilian
29 Schad, Ingo

Ersatzspieler

E1l Reiser, Peter

E2 Dreher, Manuel

E3 Kurfess, Maximilian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

18850842 LK24,0

18155602 LK24,0

17250511 LK9,0
19356042 LK19,0
19352779 LK20,0
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